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$499,000

43332, 33RD, LANCASTER, CA, 93536
https://windomrealtor.com

This 4 br 3 ba West side single-family home is located in one of
Lancaster’s most sought-after neighborhoods. Formal living and
dining area. Larger family room with fireplace. Vaulted ceilings.
Perfect for entertaining and relaxation. You can make this into
your dream home by giving it some TLC. Two-car garage. Corner
lot. Rich laminate flooring […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Lot size: 0.15 sq ft

Year built: 1989 Lot Size Acres: 0.15 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 3 County: Los Angeles
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Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 2049 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Stories: 2

Roof: Tile Construction Materials: Frame, Stucco

Fencing: Block Lot Features: Corner Lot

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional Compensation Disclaimer: .

Foundation Details: Slab Architectural Style: Contemporary, Traditional

CrossStreet: Avenue K8 Pets Allowed: Yes

Road Surface Type: Paved Utilities: Natural Gas Available, Sewer Connected

Zoning: Residential

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Disposal, Gas Range, None Flooring: Tile, Laminate

Heating: Natural Gas Pool Features: None

WaterSource: Public Fireplace Features: Family Room
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